
Monday  7/28

8:45am

9:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

Dancer check-in
& warm up

Krystyna Resavy
Theater Jazz/ 

Staging rehearsal 

Lunch 

Kelly Kaleta
Tap

Masumi Kambayashi
Grooves & Choreography

Video Rehearsal
Patti Crumrine

8:45am

9:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

3:30pm

Dancer check-in
& warm up

Kayla Cruz
NBA Choreography /
Staging Rehearsal 

Lunch and Q & A
with Michael 

Valeria Yamin
Precision Jazz

Stephanie Noble
Modern

Video Rehearsal
Patti Crumrine

8:45am

9:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

Dancer check-in
& warm up

Tara Vecchio 
Contemporary Technique &  

Fusion Choreography

Lunch and Q & A
with Teachers

Stephanie Noble
Technique

Rosanna Karabetsos
Street Jazz

8:45am

9:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

3:30pm

Dancer check-in
& warm up

Michael Pesko
Jazz Technique &

 Choreography

Lunch 

Kristen Greto
Dance Team

Video Rehearsal
Patti Crumrine

8:45am

9:30am

12:30pm

Dancer check-in
& warm up

MOCK AUDITION
WITH

Tanner Lane

Pannel: Tanner, Kayla,
Stephanie & Patti

Lunch 

VIDEO SHOOT

11:30pm

summer intensive
Tuesday 7/29 Wednesday 7/30 Thursday 7/31 Friday 8/1

3:30pm
Kevin

Industry Q & A

2:00pm
Sean McManus

Theater Jazz

Dismissal at 6:00pm Dismissal at 6:00pm Dismissal at 6:00pmDismissal at 6:00 pm

Dismissal at 5:30pm

12:00pm
Travel to 

shoot location

5:00pm
After High School

 Paths  Q & A

5:00pm4:30pm5:00pm
Wild Card ClassMarissa

Injury Prevention
Wild Card Class


